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Session 2

SUN 9 JUL 2023  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 33 Fly (48-50kg) SWETAMBAR SABAT ORI

NAYAN JYOTI SONAR ASM BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND GAUND GUJ

RSPB

ARU

CHT

RAJ

P NICHOLAS

SANJAY TOKAS

AADU MILI

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

18:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

2 34 Fly (48-50kg) KIBANROI SYNGKI MEG

MANISH NISHAD MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDHARY MAH

SIK

KAR

TN

SSCB

RINA MANE

SABITA PARIYAR

FARNKLIN

RAJ BHARAT

SUNGAVARUBBU NAGESH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 35 Fly (48-50kg) ASHISH ORAON JHA

JONGA BAHADUR NAG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADEEP YADAV RSPB

RAJ

ASM

RSPB

HP

SANJAY TOKAS

CHANDRIKA RAJE

BINOY THAPA

ASHOK PAWAR

NARENDER SHARMA

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 36 Light Bantam (50-52kg) GAYKI RIE ARU

AMIT KUMAR JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY -

-

RED

BLUE

5 37 Light Bantam (50-52kg) PRASHANT GURJAR RAJ

IKBAL HUSSAIN ASM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR RSPB

DEL

HP

SIK

ARU

PRADEEP KUMAR

PRADEEP YADAV

NARENDER SHARMA

SABITA PARIYAR

AADU MILI

29:28

30:27

28:29

26:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 38 Light Bantam (50-52kg) YESHVEER DEL

ANSHUMAN SHARMA PUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SUNGAVARUBBU NAGESH MP

HAR

CHT

TN

ASM

SHIVANGI THAKUR

ANIL ARYA

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

RAJ BHARAT

BINOY THAPA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 39 Light Bantam (50-52kg) JOYDEEP DEB TRI

BALAJI JOGINIPELLI TEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FARNKLIN MAH

RSPB

RAJ

BEN

HP

RINA MANE

PRADEEP KUMAR

CHANDRIKA RAJE

ARVIND GAUND

NARENDER SHARMA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 40 Bantam (52-54kg) HEMANTH PON

SUKLESHWAR BOROO NAG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS TN

DEL

ASM

ARU

RAJ

RAJ BHARAT

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

BINOY THAPA

AADU MILI

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 41 Bantam (52-54kg) HARI SUNDAS SIK

PRADEEP KUMAR.V KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ P NICHOLAS DEL

HP

RSPB

MP

MAH

PRADEEP YADAV

NARENDER SHARMA

PRADEEP KUMAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

RINA MANE

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:24

30:24

RED

BLUE

10 42 Bantam (52-54kg) VAIBHAV JARWAL MAH

DEVANG SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK RSPB

RAJ

KAR

SIK

DEL

ASHOK PAWAR

CHANDRIKA RAJE

FARNKLIN

SABITA PARIYAR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

11 43 Feather (54-57kg) ABEDNAGO VL DINPUIA MIZ

MD ASHFAQ TEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ P NICHOLAS CHT

RSPB

MP

HAR

TN

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

SANJAY TOKAS

SHIVANGI THAKUR

ANIL ARYA

RAJ BHARAT

30:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 44 Feather (54-57kg) TAGIO LIYAK ARU

YEESHU KUMAR DAS JHA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDER SHARMA KAR

MAH

CHT

SIK

RAJ

FARNKLIN

RINA MANE

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

SABITA PARIYAR

CHANDRIKA RAJE

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 45 Feather (54-57kg) SAHIL KUMAR PUN

JASAN DEEP SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND GAUND RAJ

HP

ARU

DEL

ASM

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

NARENDER SHARMA

AADU MILI

PRADEEP YADAV

BINOY THAPA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 46 Feather (54-57kg) MOHIT KUMAR SWAMI RAJ

ANSH KUMAR YADAV CHT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP KUMAR TN

MAH

KAR

BEN

SSCB

RAJ BHARAT

RINA MANE

FARNKLIN

ARVIND GAUND

SUNGAVARUBBU NAGESH

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 47 Light (57-60kg) BHUVAN K KAR

KUNAL PATIL MAH BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ CHANDRIKA RAJE HP

CHT

DEL

ASM

HAR

NARENDER SHARMA

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

PRADEEP YADAV

BINOY THAPA

ANIL ARYA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 48 Light (57-60kg) MD REHAN TEL

MANINDER SINGH PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SABITA PARIYAR MP

GUJ

MAH

SSCB

RAJ

SHIVANGI THAKUR

P NICHOLAS

RINA MANE

SUNGAVARUBBU NAGESH

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 49 Light Welter (60-63kg) AMAN DASS AHLAWAT HAR

RANG I MAN LAMIN MEG

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR RAJ

ASM

KAR

TN

CHT

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

BINOY THAPA

FARNKLIN

RAJ BHARAT

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

18 50 Welter (63-66kg) AYUSH PRADHAN ORI

SHIVAM NEGI HP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA RSPB

SIK

DEL

GUJ

RAJ

SANJAY TOKAS

SABITA PARIYAR

PRADEEP YADAV

P NICHOLAS

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 51 Welter (63-66kg) KUSH REDDY CHT

K SATHWIK TEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR MAH

HP

ARU

BEN

RAJ

RINA MANE

NARENDER SHARMA

AADU MILI

ARVIND GAUND

CHANDRIKA RAJE

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 52 Welter (63-66kg) MRIDUPOM BARUAH ASM

PUSHPENDERA SINGH RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE HP

SSCB

GUJ

RSPB

MP

NARENDER SHARMA

SUNGAVARUBBU NAGESH

P NICHOLAS

PRADEEP KUMAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 53 Light Middle (66-70kg) ARJUN SHARMA RAJ

ADNAN ABBASI UP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADEEP YADAV BEN

ASM

SIK

ARU

HAR

ARVIND GAUND

BINOY THAPA

SABITA PARIYAR

AADU MILI

ANIL ARYA

30:27

30:27

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 54 Light Middle (66-70kg) ADITYA KUMAR BIH

SIDDHARTH KUMAR YADAV GUJ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FARNKLIN SSCB

DEL

CHT

MP

RSPB

SUNGAVARUBBU NAGESH

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SANJAY TOKAS

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

19:19

RED

BLUE

23 55 Middle (70-75kg) KETNYA HP

VISHWAJEET KUMAR BIH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS SSCB

RSPB

BEN

RAJ

ARU

SUNGAVARUBBU NAGESH

ASHOK PAWAR

ARVIND GAUND

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

AADU MILI

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 56 Middle (70-75kg) D SAI KIRAN CHT

SUNNY THAKURI MEG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ CHANDRIKA RAJE RSPB

TN

MP

DEL

SIK

SANJAY TOKAS

RAJ BHARAT

SHIVANGI THAKUR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

SABITA PARIYAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 57 Middle (70-75kg) HARSHJOT SINGH PUN

S. DEVSARAN TN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE RSPB

MP

BEN

RAJ

KAR

ASHOK PAWAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

ARVIND GAUND

SAMAR FATEH SINGH

FARNKLIN

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

26 58 Light Heavy (75-80kg) HAMZA MOHD. AHMED TEL

LALIB MUSHTAQ J&K

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDER SHARMA DEL

CHT

RAJ

BEN

RSPB

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

CHANDRIKA RAJE

ARVIND GAUND

SANJAY TOKAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 59 Light Heavy (75-80kg) M. RITHISH TN

SOUMODIP ROY BEN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR RSPB

DEL

CHT

KAR

HP

PRADEEP KUMAR

PRADEEP YADAV

BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK

FARNKLIN

NARENDER SHARMA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 60 Heavy (80+kg) ANUSH JOSHUA KAR

HARDIK BALLI PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR RAJ

DEL

BEN

ASM

SIK

CHANDRIKA RAJE

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

ARVIND GAUND

BINOY THAPA

SABITA PARIYAR

26:28

26:28

25:28

24:28

24:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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