





Session 2

SUN 9 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	33	Fly (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	SWETAMBAR SABAT NAYAN JYOTI SONAR		ORI ASM	BLUE	RSC	R3	
		R	eferee:	BEN	ARVIND GAUND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ARU CHT	P NICHOLAS SANJAY TOKAS AADU MILI BHUVNESHWAR N SAMAR FATEH SIN			18:20 17:20 18:20 18:20 16:20
2	34	Fly (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	KIBANROI SYNGKI MANISH NISHAD		MEG MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		R	eferee:	DEL	VIJAY CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK KAR TN	RINA MANE SABITA PARIYAR FARNKLIN RAJ BHARAT SUNGAVARUBBU N	IAGESH		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	35	Fly (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	ASHISH ORAON JONGA BAHADUR		JHA NAG	RED	WP	3:2	
		R	eferee:		PRADEEP YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB RAJ ASM RSPB	SANJAY TOKAS CHANDRIKA RAJE BINOY THAPA ASHOK PAWAR NARENDER SHARI	ЛΑ		29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 27:30
4	36	Light Bantam (50-52kg)		RED BLUE	GAYKI RIE AMIT KUMAR		ARU JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	eferee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
5	37	Light Bantam (50-52kg)		RED	PRASHANT GURJAR		RAJ	RED	WP	3:2	
ŭ	0,		eferee:	BLUE	IKBAL HUSSAIN	ludas de	ASM		•••	0.2	00-00
		יח	eieiee.	norb	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HP SIK	PRADEEP KUMAR PRADEEP YADAV NARENDER SHARN SABITA PARIYAR AADU MILI	ЛΑ		29:28 30:27 28:29 26:30 30:27
6	38	Light Bantam (50-52kg)		RED	YESHVEER		DEL				
		R	eferee:	BLUE SSCB	ANSHUMAN SHARMA SUNGAVARUBBU NAGESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR CHT TN	BLUE SHIVANGI THAKUR ANIL ARYA BHUVNESHWAR N. RAJ BHARAT BINOY THAPA		4:1	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 30:27
7	39	Light Bantam (50-52kg)		RED BLUE	JOYDEEP DEB BALAJI JOGINIPELLI		TRI TEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		R	eferee:		FARNKLIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RSPB RAJ BEN	RINA MANE PRADEEP KUMAR CHANDRIKA RAJE ARVIND GAUND NARENDER SHARI			- - - -
8	40	Bantam (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	HEMANTH SUKLESHWAR BOROO		PON NAG	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	eferee:	RSPB	SANJAY TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM ARU	RAJ BHARAT VIJAY CHOUDHAR` BINOY THAPA AADU MILI SAMAR FATEH SIN			29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27

Page 1 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 7.0

Report Created FRI 14 JUL 2023 22:55







Session 2

SUN 9 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	41	Bantam (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	HARI SUNDAS PRADEEP KUMAR.V		SIK KER	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GUJ	P NICHOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RSPB MP	PRADEEP YADAV NARENDER SHARN PRADEEP KUMAR SHIVANGI THAKUR RINA MANE	ЛΑ		30:27 30:27 30:25 30:24 30:24
10	42	Bantam (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	VAIBHAV JARWAL DEVANG		MAH SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		BHUVNESHWAR NAYAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB RAJ KAR SIK	ASHOK PAWAR CHANDRIKA RAJE FARNKLIN SABITA PARIYAR VIJAY CHOUDHARY			27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 25:30
11	43	Feather (54-57kg)		RED	ABEDNAGO VL DINPUIA		MIZ				
			Referee:	BLUE GUJ	MD ASHFAQ P NICHOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MP HAR	BLUE BHUVNESHWAR N. SANJAY TOKAS SHIVANGI THAKUR ANIL ARYA RAJ BHARAT	WP AYAK	3:2	30:27 27:30 27:30 28:29 30:27
12	44	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	TAGIO LIYAK YEESHU KUMAR DAS		ARU JHA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	HP	NARENDER SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH CHT SIK	FARNKLIN RINA MANE BHUVNESHWAR N. SABITA PARIYAR CHANDRIKA RAJE	AYAK		30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27 29:28
13	45	Feather (54-57kg)		RED	SAHIL KUMAR		PUN				
	.0	· oddioi (o i o i ig)		BLUE	JASAN DEEP		SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	BEN	ARVIND GAUND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP ARU DEL	SAMAR FATEH SIN NARENDER SHARN AADU MILI PRADEEP YADAV BINOY THAPA			- - - -
14	46	Feather (54-57kg)		RED	MOHIT KUMAR SWAMI		RAJ				
		(5 · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Referee:	BLUE	ANSH KUMAR YADAV PRADEEP KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT TN MAH KAR BEN	BLUE RAJ BHARAT RINA MANE FARNKLIN ARVIND GAUND SUNGAVARUBBU N	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
15	47	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	BHUVAN K KUNAL PATIL		KAR MAH	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		CHANDRIKA RAJE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP CHT DEL ASM	NARENDER SHARN BHUVNESHWAR N PRADEEP YADAV BINOY THAPA ANIL ARYA	ИΑ		- - - -
16	48	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	MD REHAN MANINDER SINGH		TEL PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SIK	SABITA PARIYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ MAH SSCB	SHIVANGI THAKUR P NICHOLAS RINA MANE SUNGAVARUBBU N SAMAR FATEH SIN			30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 7.0

Report Created FRI 14 JUL 2023 22:55







Session 2

SUN 9 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	49	Light Welter (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	AMAN DASS AHLAWAT RANG I MAN LAMIN		HAR MEG	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM KAR TN	SAMAR FATEH SIN BINOY THAPA FARNKLIN RAJ BHARAT BHUVNESHWAR N			10:9 10:8 10:8 10:9 10:9
18	50	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	AYUSH PRADHAN SHIVAM NEGI		ORI HP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK DEL GUJ	SANJAY TOKAS SABITA PARIYAR PRADEEP YADAV P NICHOLAS SAMAR FATEH SIN	GH		- - - -
19	51	Welter (63-66kg)		RED	KUSH REDDY		CHT				
	٠.	3.12. (22 33.13)		BLUE	K SATHWIK		TEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP ARU BEN	RINA MANE NARENDER SHARI AADU MILI ARVIND GAUND CHANDRIKA RAJE	МА		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
20	52	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	MRIDUPOM BARUAH PUSHPENDERA SINGH		ASM RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	RINA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB GUJ RSPB	NARENDER SHARI SUNGAVARUBBU I P NICHOLAS PRADEEP KUMAR SHIVANGI THAKUF	NAGESH		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
21	53	Light Middle (66-70kg)		RED BLUE	ARJUN SHARMA ADNAN ABBASI		RAJ UP	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	DEL	PRADEEP YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SIK ARU	ARVIND GAUND BINOY THAPA SABITA PARIYAR AADU MILI ANIL ARYA			30:27 30:27 27:30 28:29 29:28
22	54	Light Middle (66-70kg)		RED	ADITYA KUMAR		BIH	RED	RSC	R3	
				BLUE	SIDDHARTH KUMAR YADAV		GUJ				
			Referee:	KAR	FARNKLIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL CHT MP	SUNGAVARUBBU I VIJAY CHOUDHAR BHUVNESHWAR N SHIVANGI THAKUF SANJAY TOKAS	Y AYAK		20:18 20:18 20:18 20:17 19:19
23	55	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	KETNYA VISHWAJEET KUMAR		HP BIH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SANJAY TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB RSPB BEN RAJ	SUNGAVARUBBU I ASHOK PAWAR ARVIND GAUND SAMAR FATEH SIN AADU MILI			28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
24	56	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	D SAI KIRAN SUNNY THAKURI		CHT MEG	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	CHANDRIKA RAJE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN MP DEL	SANJAY TOKAS RAJ BHARAT SHIVANGI THAKUF VIJAY CHOUDHAR SABITA PARIYAR			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 7.0

Report Created FRI 14 JUL 2023 22:55





Session Results

Session 2

SUN 9 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	57	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	HARSHJOT SINGH S. DEVSARAN		PUN TN	RED	RSC	R2
			Referee:	МАН	RINA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP BEN RAJ	ASHOK PAWAR SHIVANGI THAKUR ARVIND GAUND SAMAR FATEH SIN FARNKLIN		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
26	58	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	HAMZA MOHD. AHMED LALIB MUSHTAQ		TEL J&K	RED	RSC	R1
			Referee:	HP	NARENDER SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT RAJ BEN	VIJAY CHOUDHAR' BHUVNESHWAR N CHANDRIKA RAJE ARVIND GAUND SANJAY TOKAS		- - - -
27	59	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	M. RITHISH SOUMODIP ROY		TN BEN	BLUE	WO	
			Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL CHT KAR	PRADEEP KUMAR PRADEEP YADAV BHUVNESHWAR N FARNKLIN NARENDER SHARI		- - - -
28	60	Heavy (80+kg)		RED BLUE	ANUSH JOSHUA HARDIK BALLI		KAR PUN	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL BEN ASM	CHANDRIKA RAJE VIJAY CHOUDHAR' ARVIND GAUND BINOY THAPA SABITA PARIYAR	Y	26:28 26:28 25:28 24:28 24:28

LEGEND											
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		WP	Win on points			

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 4 / 4

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z02_C74 7.0
 Report Created FRI 14 JUL 2023 22:55
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601